



MORRISONS PASTRY CORP.

49-01 Maspeth Ave • Maspeth, NY 11378 • Tel: 718.326.2200 • Fax: 718.326.0330

www.morrisonspastry.com

PRODUCT: CINNAMON ROLL PRODUCT CODE: 12146 12/ct



Nutrition Facts

Serv. Size 4 1/2 oz (128g)

Serv. Per Cont. 1 Bun

Calories 430

Fat Cal. 110

Amount/serving	%DV*	Amount/serving	%DV*
Total Fat 12g	19 %	Total Carb. 74g	25 %
Sat. Fat 2.5g	13 %	Fiber 5g	18 %
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g		Sugars 43g	
Cholest. 120mg	40 %	Protein 6g	
Sodium 260mg	11 %		
Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 2% • Calcium 25% • Iron 15%			

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: Bleached enriched wheat flour (malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, sugar, dried whey (milk), dextrose, salt, gum arabic, leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, monocalcium phosphate), Cinnamon, Soybean Oil, Butter Blend (Canola and/or Soybean Oil). Water, Salt, Butter, Whey Solids, Mono and Diglycerides, Buttermilk, Cream, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Butter Flavor, BHT and Citric, Beta Carotene, Vitamin A Palmitate., Corn Syrup. Contains 2% or less of the following: Vanilla, calcium propionate, enzymes.

Allergen Warning: This Product Was Made In A Facility That May Also Process Common Food Allergens Including Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Soybean, Walnuts, Pecans And Almonds.